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       Allegato 4 

                    “Planimetria stato attuale” 

 

C.T.U.  Esec.  Immobiliare n. 109/2018 

 

Avv. FUSELLA Paolo 

Contro  

FINA Palma 

 

       

        

 

 

      

                        

                                                                                   Il C.T.U.  

                                                                                                                           Arch. Massimiliano CARACENI        
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Linea

mimmo
Linea



TAVERNA

RIPOSTIGLIO "2"

DISIMPEGNO "4"

BAGNO

W.C.

RIP. "1"

TINELLO
CUCINA

DISIMPEGNO  "3"

INGRESSO

SOGGIORNO

CAMERA "1" CAMERA "2"

CORTE

ESCLUSIVA

(PARCHEGGIO)

22mq

PASSAGGIO

COMUNE

CORTE

ESCLUSIVA

H=200

H=280
H=250

RIP."4"

PIANTA PIANO TERRA

(RILIEVO DELLO STATO ATTUALE)

Scala 1:100

0.00

0.00

0.10

-0.20

14,25mq
13,13mq

3,57mq

6,51mq

DISIMPEGNO "1"

8,05mq

8,41mq

7,60mq

21,00mq

5,95mq

6,83mq

10,37mq

22,24mq

8,42mq

2,93mq
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95mq

GIARDINO 35mq

H=225

1,51mq

5,30mq

DISIMP. "2"

1,95mq

Hmax=3,05mq

altra ditta

altra ditta
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